
4 S Swim School Calendar 2025 - 2026 
 

 Handcross Park School 
Friday Evenings 3.45pm – 
8.15pm 

Handcross Park School 
Saturdays 8am – 12pm 

   
Spring term 2025– Fridays = 12 weeks 
Saturdays =10 weeks 

  

Lessons Start  Friday 10th January Saturday 11th January 
Last lesson before Half term Friday 14th February Saturday 8th February 
Last lesson Before Easter Friday 4th April Saturday 5TH April 
***Easter Crash Course 2025*** Monday 7th April –  

Thursday 10th April 
NO SWIMMING ON 1ST FEB DUE 
TO HXP OPEN MORNING 

   
Summer Term 2025- Fridays = 11 
weeks Saturdays = 10 weeks 

  

Lessons Start Friday 25th April Saturday 26th April 
Last lesson Before half Term Friday 23rd May Saturday 17th May 
Last Lesson before Summer Holidays Friday 11th July Saturday 12th July 
***Summer Crash Course 2025 *** Dates and Times to be 

Confirmed 
 

   

Autumn Term 2025- Friday =14   
weeks, Saturday = 12 weeks 

  

Lessons Start Friday 5th September Saturday 6th September 
Last lesson before Half term Friday 24th October Saturday 18th October 
Last Lesson Before Christmas Friday 12th December Saturday 13th December 
   
Spring term 2026– Fridays = 11 weeks 
Saturdays =10 weeks 

  

Lessons Start  Friday 9th Jan Saturday 10th Jan 
Last lesson before Half term Friday 13th Feb Saturday 7th Feb 
Last lesson Before Easter Friday 27th March Saturday 28th March 
***Easter Crash Course 2026*** Dates and Times to be 

Confirmed 
 

   
Summer Term 2026- Fridays = 13 
weeks Saturdays = 12 weeks 

  

Lessons Start Friday 17th April Saturday 18th April 
Last lesson Before half Term Friday 22nd May Saturday 16th May 
Last Lesson before Summer Holidays Friday 17th July Saturday 18th July 
***Summer Crash Course 2026 *** Dates and Times to be Confirmed  

 
 
Contact: Jackie Reeves; 07725029004   Linda Sprigge :   07714091469                             
               jackie@4sswimschool.co.uk    linda@4sswimschool.co.uk 
 

mailto:jackie@4sswimschool.co.uk

